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My high school’s
football field?




This is why I’ll be using ChatGPT...
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® Very familiar ® Somewhat familiar ® Not familiar at all ® Not too familiar

source: Walton Family Foundation, May 2024

Orbit Media Studios Al and GA4



https://www.waltonfamilyfoundation.org/learning/the-value-of-ai-in-todays-classrooms

Before you start uploading data...

Check your policies and legal agreements



AR

ChatGPT Plus
8 years to develop
175 billion parameters
S540M per year to train

Vintage Rubik’s Cube
lconic 3D puzzle
wildly popular in the 1980’s



Our goal is quality and performance

...efficiency is nice too



10x Efforts = 100x Results

Do anything you can

4/ to produce more of these

Performance of pretty much
anything in marketing

o~ Zipfian distribution

0 5K 10K 15K 20K

source: Orbit Media
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https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/content-performance-explained/

Email Campaign
Analysis




Last 12 months Aug 22, 2023 - Aug 22,2024 ~

Traffic acquisition: Session default channel aroun @& Traffic acquis

Y (Session medium exactly m... X) <

Filter...

Sessions by Session campaign over time

Long_da.te_fam&

Py P \AABA -

EXPORT

~

& Build filter X

CONDITIONS (BUILD UP TO 5)

...to show only
traffic from email

Dimension O
Session medium v
/Match Type @
=) exactly matches v

01
Oct

01 01
Jan Apr

® remove-from-website @ update-old-blog-posts @ ai-content-strategy @ website-design-requirements @ ai-website-audit

Q_ search..

Rows per page: 25 = Go to:

Session campaign v —<Cem—

Set to Session campaign  ereee

1 remove-from-website

gement

time

16,823 38,304 47.42% 2m 34s
100% of total 100% of total Avg 0% Avg 0%

1,631 3,265 53.66% 3m 46s

1

01
Jul

1K
500
0
1-250f291 >
Session key
event rate

All events ~

0.57%
Avg 0%

0.46%

Value
X email - ’

+ Add new condition

SUMMARY

[ Session medium exactly matches 'email’ ]

Apply [
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#
# Report CSV Export

# Account: OrbitMedia.com

# Property: [GA 4] https://www.orbitmedia.com
#
#
# AllUsers

# Start date: 20230822

# End date: 20240822

Session campaign Users
remove-from-website
update-old-blog-posts
ai-content-strategy
website-design-requirements
ai-website-audit

ai-for-seo

gad-seo

ai-marketing-charts

(referral)

ai-marketing-personas
blogging-statistics

(not set)

dead-ends-on-your-website
measure-landing-page-performance-ga4
ai-for-linkedin

gad-website-redesign
ai-thought-leadership

newsletter

gad-explorations
ai-website-optimization
where-to-start-digital-marketing
improve-google-rankings
how-to-write-high-ranking-post
webinar-ai-social-media
gad-website-audit
inaccurate-google-analytics

zipfs-law

emailsign

1631

497
627
721
675
615
691
524
478
404
439
552
565
338
306
313
292
325
678
281
391
363
368

Sessions
3265

1345
1321
1298
1257
1221
1156
1012
982
94
928
910
856
851
819
780
776
719
691
656
583
568
566

ry

Engagement | Average enga Session key e Key events
0.53660031 226.786634 0.00459418 15

Delete these first nine rows

0.43494424 116.432596 0.00966543 13
0.45950038 108.838915 0.00378501
0.54160247 133.832178 0.00308166
0.43993636 127.85037 0.00159109
0.52334152 248.422764  0.004095
0.43079585 105.855282 0.00346021
0.52371542 139.141221  0.006917
0.43279022 86.6380753 0.00305499
0.41870351 140.128713 0.0021254
0.39331897 95.7949886 0.00431034
0.52197802 156.831522 0.00769231
0.40420561 58.1911504 0.01051402
0.42773208 107.47929 0.00235018
0.41636142 152.872649  0.003663
0.45897436 241.853035 0.00897436
0.51159794 245.380137 0.00902062
0.53824757 209.107692 0.0069541
0.75108538 16.4705015 0
0.41920732 131.309609 0.00152439
0.5025729 133.529412 0.00857633
0.50528169 141.911846 0.00352113
0.4664311 53.763587 0.01413428

O NP, O O LWMNONRERRNWNRNNDOODO

ai-audit-prompts
relaunch-high-ranking-website
webinar-ai-content-discovery
ai-powered-services
webinar-local-seo

Delete the campaigns with low traffic

how-to-rank-high-google
webinar-ai-for-seo
webinar-ga4-reporting
content-marketing-strategies
webinar-one-percent-content-strategy
how-to-generate-leads
webinar-ga4-and-ai/
homepage-best-practices

(8 747 0.305/8512 189.828125 U.00826446 Z
175 235 0.68510638 41.8285714 0.00425532 1
190 229 0.62882096 31.6736842 0.01310044 3
67 189 0.34391534 136.358209 0.00529101 1
125 187 0.51871658 29.304 0 0
141 185 0.38918919 45.2269504 0 0
82 122 0.64754098 96.0243902 0.00819672 1
50 121 0.39669421 192.92 0 0
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A

Session campaign
remove-from-website
update-old-blog-posts
ai-content-strategy
website-design-requirements
ai-website-audit

ai-for-seo

gad-seo
ai-marketing-charts
ai-marketing-personas
blogging-statistics
dead-ends-on-your-website

measure-landing-page-performance-ga.

ai-for-linkedin
gad-website-redesign
ai-thought-leadership
gad-explorations
ai-website-optimization
where-to-start-digital-marketing
improve-google-rankings
how-to-write-high-ranking-post
gad-website-audit
inaccurate-google-analytics
Zipfs-law

ai-audit-prompts
relaunch-high-ranking-website

1631
1040
741
907
744
560
497
627
675
615
524
478
404
439
552

306
313
292
325
281
391

419
236

Sessions

3265
1977
1783
1652
1601
1417
1345
1321
1257
1221
1012
982
941
928
910
851
819
780
776
719
B56

508
507

D

2.00183936
1.90096154
2.40620783

1.8213892
2.15188172
2.53035714
2.70623743
2.10685805
1.86222222
1.98536585
1.83129771
2.05438331
2.32520792
2.11389522
1.64855073
2.51775148
2.67647059
2.49201278
2.65753425
2.21230769
2.33451957
1.49104859
1.56473829

1.2124105
2.14830509

E

0.53660031
0.49266566
0.45933819
0.56174334
0.47095565

0.4283698
0.43454424
0.45950038
0.43983636
0.52334152
0.52371542
0.43279022
0.41870351
0.39331897
0.52197802
0.42773208
0.41636142
0.45897436
0.51159794
0.53824757
0.41920732

0.5025729
0.50528169
0.52952756

0.4852071

F

226.786634
149.5788486
138.37112
115.38258
147.033602
141.925
116.432596
108.838916
127.85037
248.422764
139.141221
86.6380753
140.128713
95.7949886
156.831522
107.47929
152.872549
241.853035
245.380137
209.107692
131.309609
133.529412
141.911846
76.928401
158.957627

G

Engagement Average engz Session key € Key events

0.00459418
0.00455235
0.00841279
0.00605327
0.00374766
0.00988003
0.00966543
0.00378501
0.00159109
0.004095
0.006917
0.00305499
0.0021254
0.00431035
0.00769231
0.00235018
0.003663
0.00897436
0.00502062
0.0069541
0.00152439
0.00857633
0.00352113
0.00590551
0.00986193

Topics
15 web design
12 content strategy
16 content strategy, Al
11 web design
7 web design, Al
16 SEQ, Al
13 Analytics, Al
5 Al

2 web design, Al

7 content strategy

7 web design

3 web design, Analytics
2 content strategy, Al

Add a column,
enter the topics

4 web design, Analytics

7 content strategy, Al

2 Analytics

3 web design, Al

8 content strategy, web design
9 SEO

6 SEO, content strategy

1 web design, Analytics

6 Analytics

2 content strategy, Analytics
3 Al

5 web design, SEOQ



Campaign Performance
Session campaign Users Sessions

1 :trgo"e'fmm'we"’ 1631 3265 2.001839362

. update-old-blog-p
Other topics are better pxport I—’ 2 osts 1040 1977 1000961538
for engagement

ai-content-strateg

3 y 741 1783 2.406207827
B (te-desion- R 1652 1821389195
quirements
You are an expert at measuring performance of campaigns using
Google Analytics data.
The prompt I > I'm giving you GA4 data showing the performance of email
I campaigns. Each campaign has been categorized into one or two

topics.

Draw a bar chart showing the performance of the topics in terms of
traffic and engagement/



The Content Performance Matrix

Polish
High traffic Add CTAs, video, Repeat with the same
internal links, etc. time, same format, etc.

Pass Promote
Low traffic Try something else... Email it, share it, write
about it, link to it

Low engagement <—— High engagement

Orbit Media Studios Al and GA4



Suggest 3 high-performing campaigns based on this data.

Suggest 3 unexpected, memorable campaigns that are weird but
could totally work.

Let’s as for recommendations

@ 3 High-Performing Campaigns:

Would these ideas work? 1. "The Ultimate Guide to Al-Driven Content Strategy"
TUTTE OO ST TR « Why It Works: Al is a popular topic in your dataset, especially when combined with
I content strategy. This campaign would offer a comprehensive guide to integrating Al into

content planning and execution, appealing to marketers looking to innovate their
strategies.

+ Key Features: Include step-by-step instructions, case studies, and tools
recommendations. Consider offering a downloadable eBook or whitepaper for more
detailed information, which can also help with lead generation.

2. "Web Design Best Practices for 2024: What's New and What's Here to Stay"

+  Why It Works: Web design is another topic that shows strong performance in your
dataset. A campaign focused on the latest trends and enduring best practices in web

design can attract traffic from professionals looking to stay current.

» Key Features: Offer a mix of trend analysis, actionable tips, and expert opinions. You

could also host a webinar or virtual workshop as part of this campaign to deepen
engagement.



Full funnel
campaign analysis




Email Metrics vs. Website Metrics

Email Engagement Website Engagement

e EE——

Delivery Open Click through

ESP Metrics rate rate rate

Engagement Average Conversion

Analytics Reports :
rate engagement time  rate

Orbit Media Studios Al and GA4



Full-Funnel Email Metrics

Email Engagement Website Engagement

r———---->>;

. Delivery  Open Click through
ESPivetres rate rate rate

sagement Average Conversion
engagement time rate

Analytics Reports

Al-generated

Combined Report L =

rate rate

Orbit Media Studios Al and GA4



i Campaigns Campaign Reports / Campaigns Performance

Campaigns
Campaign Sent Date  Custom Range +  Start 2020/01/01 End 2023/08/24 More filters
MANAGE T
Content
Campaign Templates B|g date ra nge
Free Design Service
Message Variables Campaign.. Campaign.. LastSent.. | # Sends # Opens # Clicks # Unsubsc... = # Bounces ( scri.. | Fol
) EX PO RT > ¥ Download data
Archive Re-enga... We're pu.. 2023-08-.. 8,211 1,039 .. 99 15 30 0.18%
Al websit.. Optimizi... 2023-08-... 11,069 904 ... 103 12 10 TR TTsve T 11% Autosize all columns
REPORTS Welcom... How to ... 2023-08-... 27930 8,672 aw 3,230 174 139 31.05% 37.25% 11.56% 0.62% ;
Reset all column widths
. Al websit.. Howtoo.. 2023-08-. 15,5999 4,514 ... 537 26 41 28.94% 11.90% 3.44% 0.17%
All Campaigns s
Welcom... This is o... 2023-08-... 31,660 | 10,057 == 3,848 409 404 31.75% 38.28% 12.15% 1.29%
: View
Campaigns Performance Welcom..  Welcom..  2023-08-.. 38,227 12,446 .. 987 779 1,898 32.56% 7.93% 2.58% 2.04%
Email Client Trends The stat.. Isspam.. 2023-08-. 11,349 1,061 91 19 38 9.35% 8.58% 0.80% 0.17% 0.00% 0.33%
e The stat... The stat... 2023-08-... 15,750 4,525 ... 437 26 62 28.73% 9.66% 2.77% 0.17% 0.00% 0.39%
Predictive Content
BS 2023 .. MNotablo.. 2023-07-. 2,952 932 s 63 21 2 36.52% 6.76% 2.47% 0.82% 0.00% 0.08%
Open/Read Trends BS2023.. [Imlooki.. 2023-07-. 2624 928 .. 42 24 7 3537% 4.53% 1.60% 0.91% 0.00% 0.27%
Thisis h... Thisis h... 2023-07-... 15,822 5,242 ... 1,298 34 49 33.13% 24.76% 8.20% 0.21% 0.00% 0.31%
Content ... Content ... 2023-07-... 2,699 977 aw 313 28 146 36.20% 32.04% 11.60% 1.04% 0.00% 5.41%
BS 2023 .. Pleaseh.. 2023-07-. 2,695 983 . 58 17 7 36.47% 5.90% 2.15% 0.63% 0.00% 0.26%
BS 2023 .. Quick fa.. 2023-07-... 2,961 1,149 172 k| 76 38.80% 14.97% 5.81% 1.05% 0.00% 2.57%
How tor.. How to ... 2023-07-... 15,813 5,222 1,771 26 75 33.02% 33.91% 11.20% 0.16% 0.00% 0.47%
Content ... Designy.. 2023-06-... 15875 4,577 an 683 20 34 28.83% 14.92% 4.30% 0.13% 0.00% 0.27%
YouTube.. Howtot.. 2023-06-... 11,446 1,142 wa 50 19 37 9.98% 4.38% 0.44% 0.17% 0.00% 0.32%
YouTube.. Howare.  2023-06-.. 17,049 4,774 745 41 69 28.00% 15.671% 4.37% 0.24% 0.00% 0.40%
Al marke.. Howtoc.. 2023-05. 17,159 4,906 ... 446 25 122 28.59% 9.09% 2.60% 0.15% 0.00% 0.71%
LinkedIn .. Your ste... 2023-05-... 11,894 1,170 72 9 25 9.84% 6.19% 0.671% 0.08% 0.00% 0.21%
Linkedin ..  Step-by-.. 2023-05... 16,739 5,045 320 9 7] 30.14% 6.34% 1.91% 0.05% 0.00% 0.34%
Alarticle.. Splitres... 2023-04-... 16,235 4,659 .. 389 31 29 28.70% B.39% 2.40% 0.19% 0.00% 0.18%
GAd vs. .. GAd vs. .. 2023-04-... 11,001 1,074 == 130 28 17 9.76% 12.10% 1.18% 0.25% 0.00% 0.15%
GA4 vs. .. GAd vs. .. 2023-04-... 16,310 5,475 566 26 41 33.57% 10.34% 3.47% 0.16% 0.00% 0.25%

1sentec.. One-sent.. 2023-04-. 11,030 1,229 - 136 7 23 11.14% 11.07% 1.23% 0.06% 0.00% 0.21%

[ IPapp—— [ TP ANNT AN e ann c AaAn AN faTe LW LT, 1T LA 1.1 E W Y= T LW T.T faWaTat1 LWL ET."




1
2
3
4
5

u Active Campaign Data.csv

I'm giving you data from Active Campaign about email campaign performance.
Can you analyze?

Of course, | can help you analyze the data.

First, I'll load the data and take an initial look at its structure and contents to understand

what we have.

Finished working Show work v

The dataset contains information about various email campaigns and their performance

metrics. Here's a breakdown of the columns:

. Campaign Name: The name of the email campaign.

. Campaign Subject: The subject line of the email.

. Last Sent Date: The date the campaign was last sent.
. # Sends: The number of emails sent in the campaign.

. # Opens: The number of emails opened.

o - —



All accounts » OrbitMedia.com

Analytics  [GA 4] https://iwww.orbitme...

Reports snapshot

@ Realtime

@

Life cycle ~

~ Acquisition

Acquisition overview

User acquisition: First user ...

o AllUsers | Add comparison +

Q, Try searching "Insights”

Traffic acquisition: Session default channel group A ~

? Session source / mediume.. X

Q, Search..

Traffic acquisition: Session... Session campaign  ~ Date ~
+  Engagement T T T
Traffic acquisition Session campaign Date
Search Console A 1 (I‘IOl SEl} 20211104
how-to-rank-high-
»  Search Console 2 9 20230706
google
improve-google-
This and That Lo 3 rankings 20220210
»  Things and Stuff 4 website-research 20210325
5 blog-!mage-best- 20220127
User A practices
content-marketing-
4 User Attributes 6 template 20210603
content-mission-
7 20201217
U] statement
8  blogger-survey-2021 20211007
9  marketers-desks 20210520
O Library 10 web-design-standards 20211104

Rows per page: 10

J Users

63,442
100% of total

1,997

1,197

770

759

743

700

671

654

646

641

Custem Jan 1, 2020 - Aug 22, 2023 ~

te <~ 72

Same dates as the
ESP report

-

Goto: 1-10 of 18067 >

Filter: Source / medium
contains “email”

98,460 36.16%
100% of total Avg 0%
2,000 0%
1,354 54.06%
1,000 74.5%
0 0%

916 77.51%

0 0%

0 0%

848 0%

0 0%

836 0%

& Build filter X

CONDITIONS (BUILD UP TO 5)

Dimension |

Session source / medium -

Match Type (3)

contains -

Value

email

+ Add new condition

SUMMARY

[ Session source / medium contains 'email’ ]




All accounts » OrbitMedia.com

. e T gt 7 am
Al Analytics  [GA 4] https:/vww.orbitme... = & Ty searchingfinsights = 0
M Reports snapshot O miusers | Addmmpmsm_'_ custom Jan 1, 2020 - Aug 22, 2023 ~ <. Share this report
Realtime
@ Traffic acquisition: Session default channel group A ~ [H] ? ~ 7 G  Share Link
Life cycle ~

Y | Session source / mediumec... )

~ Acquisition p———p 4, Download File

EXPORT

Q Acquisition overview
Q, Search.. Rows per page: 10 7 Goto: 1 1-10 of 18067 >
User acquisition: First user ... —
Traffic acquisition: Session... Session campaign - Date ~ X + Users Sessions Engagement
Iete
»  Engagement
»  Monetization
63,442 98,460 36.16%
it il 100% of total 100% of total Avg 0%
how-to-rank-high-
»  Search Console 2 W '9 20230706 1,197 1,354 54.06%
google
improve-google-
This and That 3 rankings 20220210 770 1,000 74.5%
» Things and Stuff 4 website-research 20210325 759 0 0%
blog-image-best-
5 g-imag 20220127 743 916 77.51%
User practices
content-marketing-
»  User Attributes 6 template 20210603 700 0 0%
content-mission-
» Tech 7 20201217 671 0 0%
statement
8 blogger-survey-2021 20211007 654 848 0%
9  marketers-desks 20210520 646 0 0%
O Library 10 web-design-standards 20211104 641 836 0%



u gad_email_campaigns.csv

I'm giving you data from Google Analytics about website traffic from email campaigns.
Can you analyze?

Certainly! Let's start by loading the data from the provided file and taking an initial look at its
structure and contents. This will give us an idea of what information is available related to

website traffic from email campaigns.

Finished working Show work

The dataset from Google Analytics provides details about website traffic resulting from

various email campaigns. Here's a brief overview of the columns:

1. Session campaign: The name or identifier of the email campaign that led to the website
visit.

Date: The date the data was recorded.

Users: The number of unique users who visited the website from the campaign.

Sessions: The number of sessions initiated by these users.

;o & 0 N

Engagement rate: The percentage of sessions in which users engaged with the content

farm byvenandinAa fima an fha rnamma ~liclliine an linlee ate Y



These two datasets show the performance of the same campaigns both from the email
service provider (active campaign) and the website behavior (google analytics). | want to see
the performance of each campaign across both datasets.

Merge the Google Analytics data with the Active Campaign data, combining "session
campaign" and "campaign name" into one column, inferring which campaigns were the
same based on names and dates.

Provide link to download.

Finished working Show work

It appears there was an error in the process, likely due to a NaN or missing value in one of the

campaign names. I'll add a check to handle this and then continue with the merging process.

Finished working Show work

I've successfully merged the Google Analytics data with the Active Campaign data. The
campaigns were combined based on inferred names and dates, and the "session campaign”

and "campaign name" columns have been merged into a single "Campaign" column.

You can download the combined campaign data here.

If you need further analysis or assistance, please let me know!

Prompt it to
merge the datasets




[F-J- “RENRY- BT, I Sy U R

A

| Date IUsers
L

7/6/23
2/10/22
3f25/21
1/27/22

6/3/21

12/17/20
10/7/21
5/20/21
11/4/21
3/11/21

11/19/20
12/3/20

2/2/23
8/11/22

1/5/23
3/10/22
9/23/21
11/3/22
1/14/21

5/6/21
12/2/21
8/26/21

3/2/23
7/28/22
7/28/22
7/15/21
9/22/22
2/11/21
7/29/21

4/8/21

11/17/22
6/2/22
11/18/21
12/1/22
3/24/22
1/13/22
11/5/20
af21/22

9/9/21

6/8/23

4/7/22

10/21/21

10/12/21

9/8/22
6/16/22
2/24/22
8/17/23
4/13/23

5/5/22
6/22/23
7/14/22
2/25/21

B

1197
770
759
743
700
671
654
646
641
616
615

581

525
515
512

482
458
451
445
445
443

433
412

403
401
397
391
386
385
382
381
37
374
369
354
352
349
340
337
328
326
318
314
311
303
300
294

c
Sessions
1354
1000
0
916

651

433
511
429

475
413
419
358

1 K

L

M

Engagement Session conv Average eng Conversions Average eng VWiews per us Closest Date Campaign 5. Last Sent Da # Sends

D E F G

0.54062038 0.00073855 47.4542098 1
0.745 0.003 49.803 10

0 0 0 0
0.77510917 0 94.6BBBGA6 0
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 125.091981 0

0 0 0 0

0 0.00119617 B88.5669857 3

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0.38915094 0 70.9646226 0
0.34512195 0.00121951 72.9841463 2
0.41900937 0.00267738 B9.3199465 3
0.74193548 0 78.0B60215 0
0 0 52.2604006 0
0.43432836 0.00746269 74.8641791 10
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0.76182137 0.00700525 63.5008757 10
0 0 B4.822335 0
0.41230769 0.00153846 B80.2276923 2
0.36428571 0 77.1303571 0
0.57333333 0 36.6533333 0
0 0 0 0
0.39761092 0.00170649 97.9607509 1
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0.38983051 0 60.9440678 0
0.74031008 0 97.8934109 0
0.73505976 0 89.8007968 0
0.35584844 0.00329489 66.461285 4
0.69155206 0.01178782 B0.3948919 9
0.74432959 0.00412371 64.3558763 4
0 0 0 0
0.73913044 0.00414079 107.759834 4
0 0 70.0591716 0
0.46648045 0 12678771 0
0.75110132 0.00220264 43.1938326 2
0 0 73.1950113 0

0 0 98.1755196 0
0.41682975 0 98.3444227 0
0.38654639 0 69.3846154 0
0.74318182 0.00909091 61.9977273 5
0.58389262 0.00223714 71.7986577 2
0.40421053 0 59.6294737 0
0.74818402 0.00242131 130.615012 2
0.63961814 0.00238664 BO.3B42482 1
0.43854749 0 93.9608939 0
0 0 0 0

53.6783626
64.6792208
119.357049
116.736205
52.2757143
56.7108793
162.198777
173.116099

115.51014
77.0909091
62.6796748
74.9606164
103.576592
109.209854
127.089524
98.7067961
66.2441406
103.634298
904045643
96.5141612
80.3968958
112.651685
117.1B6517
97.5011287
39.8405797
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681 392 27 20.26% 19.11%
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You are a skilled digital strategist and email marketing expert.

What insights can you gather from the combined dataset? Prompt it with a role.

Certainly! Analyzing the combined dataset can provide insights into the effectiveness of
email campaigns not only in terms of email engagement but also in driving website behavior

and conversions. Let's break down the insights into several key areas:

. Overall Campaign Performance

. Engagement Analysis No real insights yet...

’
2

3. Conversion Analysis

4. Bounce and Unsubscribe Analysis

5. Correlation Insights

Let's dive into each of these areas.

Finished working Show work

Based on the combined dataset, here are some insights into the performance of the email
campaigns:



Try a Long Shot Prompt

What can you tell me about these email campaigns?
U What insights can you gather from this data?

Make a chart using an unusual visualization method showing
W Unexpected insights from data in this dataset.

@ How would Leonardo DaVinci visualize this data? Explain your thinking.

Orbit Media Studios Al and GA4



Categorize the articles into marketing topics.
How do topics correlate with metrics?

To categorize the articles into marketing topics, we'll first need to examine the campaign
names or subjects, as they often provide hints regarding the content of the articles.
Common marketing topics might include "SEO", "Social Media", "Email Marketing", "Content

Marketing", "Web Design”, etc.

Let's start by extracting potential topics from the campaign names and then categorizing
the articles based on these topics. Once we have the topics, we'll analyze how they correlate

with the various metrics.

Benchmark performance
by topic

Finished working Show work

Here's a breakdown of the average metrics for various marketing topics based on the

categorization of campaign names:

Metrics by Topics:

1. Analytics:

* M Daba: 10 EEOS



Strategic Insights:

. Engagement with Analytics: Campaigns related to "Analytics" have the highest

engagement rate (49.79%) and the longest average engagement time (81.51 seconds). This

suggests that subscribers are deeply interested in analytics topics and spend more time

engaging with such content.

. Content Marketing Effectiveness: While "Content Marketing" has one of the higher open

rates (20.00%), the engagement time is relatively shorter (35.48 seconds). This might

indicate that while the topic attracts initial interest, the content might not be keeping users

engaged for long.

. SEO's Lower Engagement: Campaigns related to "SEQ" have one of the lowest eng

rates and shortest engagement times. It might be worth revisiting the content or

Insights that combine
ESP and GA4 data

presentation style for these campaigns to boost engagement.
. Email Marketing's Extended Engagement: Despite having an average open rate, "Email
Marketing" topics keep users engaged for a longer duration (63.94 seconds), indicating

content's depth or relevance to the audience.

the

. Bounce and Unsubscribe Rates: "Content Marketing" and "Email Marketing" have slightly

higher unsubscribe rates, which might warrant a review of the content or frequency of such

campaigns.

These insights can guide content strategy. For instance, seeing the deep interest in




E Draw a chart showing the performance of each topic across 7 key email marketing metrics.

Finished working Show work
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Wh

You are an expert email marketing strategist.
Suggest adjustments to this email marketing program based on the data provided.

Certainly! Given the insights and data we've discussed so far, here are some strategic

adjustments to enhance the email marketing program:

1. Focus on High-Engagement Topics:

* Analytics emerged as a topic of high interest with longer engagement times. Consider
creating a series or deep dives on analytics techniques, case studies, or webinars.

* Content Marketing and Email Marketing also showed promise. Diversifying and
expanding content around these areas can further boost engagement.

2. Reevaluate SEO Campaigns:

* Campaigns on the topic of SEO had lower engagement rates. Review the content to
ensure it's actionable, relevant, and provides value. Consider integrating more visual
elements or interactive content, such as infographics or quizzes.

3. Enhance Personalization:

* Incorporate more personalized content, not just in the subject line but within the body of
the email. Segment your audience based on past behavior or interests and tailor content
to these segments.

4. Optimize Send Times:

* Tancsider sendinag emails on dave and times when thev're more likelv to be obenec

Prompt

Recommendations




More Strategy Prompts

Based on this data, what type of campaigns should be sent more often?
U What types of campaigns should be abandoned?

0 Suggest changes that would improve the efficiency of this email program

You are an expert email marketing strategist.
@ Suggest adjustments to this email program based on this data.

Based on this data, what 5 possible email subject lines would have the
W highest website conversion rates?

Orbit Media Studios Al and GA4



What open rate, click rate, users, engagement rate and conversion rate would you expect
from the following subject line?

"Transform Your Website Using Al-Driven Insights: 10 Prompts for Lead Gen"

Predicting exact rates for a specific subject line without historical data on similar subject
lines can be challenging. However, based on the general appeal of the subject matter,
industry benchmarks, and the data we've previously discussed, | can provide an educated

estimate:

1. Subject Line Analysis:

* "Transform Your Website" implies a significant improvement or change, which can grab
attention.

"Al-Driven Insights" taps into the trend of Al, suggesting cutting-edge techniques.

"0 Prompts for Lead Gen" offers actionable value, which can be enticing for marketers

or business owners aiming to increase leads.

Based on the above and the data we've analyzed:

Expected Rates:

1. Open Rate:
* Given the actionable value ("10 Prompts") and the trendy topic ("Al-Driven Insights"), I'd

Predicted performance




Al is a “skills leveler”

Bottom-Half Skilled Participants Top-Half Skilled Participants

B Baseline Task B Experimental Task

source

Orbit Media Studios Al and GA4



https://www.oneusefulthing.org/p/centaurs-and-cyborgs-on-the-jagged

Campaign
timing analysis

Have Al correlate dates,
days and seasonality
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E u gad_campaigns-dates.csv

L o

@

10.

I'm giving you newsletter campaign data with dates. Can you analyze?

Let's try loading the newly provided data again. I'll begin by reading the file and displaying
the first few rows to get an overview of its structure.

Finished working Show work

Great, we've successfully loaded the data this time! Here's an overview of the dataset

columns:

Session campaign: The name of the campaign.

Date: The date associated with the campaign data, formatted as YYYYMMDD.
Users: The number of users for the campaign.

Sessions: The number of sessions for the campaign.

Engagement rate: The engagement rate for the campaign.

Session conversion rate: The conversion rate based on sessions.

Average engagement time per session: The average time users engaged with the content
per session.

Conversions: The total number of conversions.

Average engagement time: The average engagement time across all users.

Views per user: The average number of views per user.

To better understand the campaign performance over time:



Draw two charts.
- One showing correlations by month.
One showing correlations by day-of-week.
Normalize the data.

Certainly! To focus on the correlations by month and by day-of-week, I'll create two separate

charts:

1. The first chart will show the normalized average 'Engagement rate' and 'Session conversion
rate' by month.

2. The second chart will show these metrics specifically by day-of-week, also normalized.

Let's start by plotting the first chart for the correlations by month.

bt showerk Average engagement and conversion
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Create and display a one-year calendar for this newsletter.
Schedule it bi-weekly, selecting dates for optimal performance.
Write draft headlines for each, selecting topics for optimal performance.

Certainly! Based on our earlier analysis:

1. Optimal Days: Fridays were identified as the most optimal days for sending out the
newsletters.

2. Optimal Topics: "Content Marketing" and "SEQ" emerged as top-performing topics in terms
of user engagement and conversions.

Given these insights, let's create a bi-weekly newsletter calendar for one year:

1. Start Date: The upcoming Friday from today.
2. Frequency: Every other Friday (bi-weekly).
3. Headlines: Draft headlines will be created based on the top-performing topics, alternating

between "Content Marketing" and "SEQ" to provide variety to subscribers and capitalize on
their performance.

Let's generate the calendar and draft headlines.

Finished working Showwork



Conversion rates
of specific articles

Which articles are inspiring
visitors to subscribe?




O Orbit Media Studios Web Design & Development Website Optimization Portfolio

Blog About Contact

How to Improve Your Google Rankings Fast:
7 Steps to Rank Higher Using GA4, Google

Search Console and ChatGPT

Analytics, SEO & Content Marketing

SEC is slow. It can take years to build your authority and rankings. Search engine optimization is the

form of marketing | know of. It really is.

But there's one big shorifcut.

yet rank high.

By Andy Crestodina

If you use data to find a page that already ranks for a "striking distance” keyphrase, then you can update that

Visitors can subscribe from
any article.

The key is to focus on the right pages and the right phrases. You likely already have pages that rank but don’t

54

(«

page and improve the rank very quickly. And in the end, you'll discover that the same changes that improve

your rankings also improve engagement.

Join over 16,000 people who receive web marketing tips every two weeks Ermelll AR TR Eae s
By signing up you agree to our Privacy Policy. :



Visits to thank you page when

this article was the referrer _ _ _
= Conversion rate of this article

Visits to this article



Page path + query string ©

? [/Page path and screen clas... X\]

Custom Jun 25,2023 - Aug 25, 2024 ~

Add a filter

ort

Q, search...

10

Page path and screen class - +

/blog/how-to-write-testimonials-
examples/
/blog/perfect-profile-pictures-9-tips-
plus-some-research/

/blog/

/blog/website-footer-design-best-
practices/

/blog/google-analytics-social-media/
/blog/website-navigation/
/blog/what-to-put-on-your-homepage/
/blog/blogging-statistics/

/blog/writing-headlines/

/blog/what-is-google-tag-manager-and-
why-use-it/

J- Sessions

559,912
100% of total

37,047

30,849

26,876

23,998

22,862

21,556

16177

14,920

12,379

12,192

Rows per page:

Engagement

rate

58.82%
Avg 0%

69.36%
66.41%

71.6%
65.46%
61.97%
61.14%
56.39%
54.85%
63.99%

65.44%

10

e

‘ ...with

o~

C

Go to: 1

Key events

All events -

35.00
100% of total

1.00

5.00

2.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

EXPORT

blog posts

<0.01%
Avg 0%

<0.01%

0.01%

<0.01%

0.03%

0%

0%

0%

0.01%

<0.01%

& Build filter

CONDITIONS (BUILD UP TO 5)

Dimension

Page path and screen class
Match Type (@)
contains

Value

/blog/

+ Add new condition

SUMMARY

Page path and screen class contains
‘/blog/'

<0.01%

Apply |—>




# Report CSV Export
# Account: OrbitMedia.com
# Property: [GA 4] https.ffeww.orbitmedia.com

# All Users

# Start date: 20230625

# End date: 20240825

Page path and screen class
I/blog/how-to-write-testimonials-examples/

/blog/perfect- profile-pictures-2-tips- plus-some-re:

fblog/
/blogMwebsite-footer-design-best-practices/
/blog/google-analytics-social-mediaf
/bloghwebsite-navigation/
[bloghwhat-to-put-on-your-homepage/
fblog/blogging-statistics/
Ibloghwriting-headlinesS

[bloghwhat-is-google-tag-manager-and-why-use-its

/blog/remove-from-your-sites
[blogfai-marketing-personas/
Ibloghweb-design-standards/
/blog/b2b-service-page-checklist!
[blogfai-for-seof
[blogfimprove-google-rankingsS
fbloghweb-design-tips/
Iblog/google-analytics-url-builderf
/blog/social-media-post-examples-checklistS
fblogfmarketing-diagrams/
Sblog/blog-keywords/
[blogfai-content-strategy/
[blogfai-website-optimizations/
/blog/blog-image-best-practices’
fblogf/update-old-blog- posts/
[bloghways-to-improve-your-website/
fblogfsemantic-seo/f
Fblogfai-marketing-chartsf

Sessions

37047
30849
26876
23998
22882
21556
16177
14920
12379
121492
10675
10044
9701
SE90
8716
8484
7423
6843
6796
6453
6276
5542
4783
4705
4591
4599
4594
4512

Engagement Key events

0.693565143
0.66410581
0.71595476
0.65455455
0.61967457

0.6113843
0.56394882
0.54852547
0.63987398
0.65436352
0.61508197
0.54978096
0.59684569
0.59731682
0.49931161
0.52074493
0.60676276
0.64328511
0.60803473
0.61118859
0.69200127
0.50974377
0.51975747
0.63804463
0.55723726

0.6860187
0.55768394
0.53235816

Remove the rows you don’t need

Session key event rate
1 2.6903E-05
5 0.00012966
2 7.4416E-05
6 0.00025002

You also don’t need these columns

1 8.0782E-05
1 8.2021E-05
1]

=RE=RE=-R-Ri-R - -RE-Ri-Ri--Ri-R-2i-Ri-Ri-2i-
=R=Ri-R-Ri-R-A-RE-Ri-Ri-Ri-Ri-Ri-i-Ri-Ri-Ri—-0i-)
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Page path and screen class
[blogfhow-to-write-testimonials-examples/
Iblog/perfect- profile-picture s-9-tips- plus-some-re
fblog/
/bloghwebsite-footer-design-best-practices’
/bloglgoogle-analytics-social-mediaf
/bloghwebsite-navigation/
[bloghwhat-to-put-on-your-homepage/
fblog/blogging-statistics/
fbloghwriting-headlines/
/blogfwhat-is-google-tag-manager-and-why-use-iti
/blogfremove-from-your-site/
[blogfai-marketing-personas/
/blogfweb-design-standards’
/blogib2b-service-page-checklistS
[blogfai-for-seof
[blogfimprove-google-rankings/
/bloghweb-design-tips/
/blogfgoogle-analytics-url-builder/
[blogfsocial-media-post-examples-checklistf
I/blog/marketing-diagrams/
fblog/blog-keywords/
[blogfai-content-strategy/
Iblog/ai-website-optimizations
/blogiblog-image-best-practices’
fblogfupdate-old-blog-posts/
[bloghways-to-improve-your-website/
/blog/semantic-seo/
[blogfai-marketing-charts/
fblogfai-thought-leadership/
/blog'how-to-get-more-twitter-followerss
[blogfcontent-marketing-audits
/blogfhow-to-researc h-keywords-tips/
[blogfcontent-strategy-2/
/blogfgrant-access-google-analyticsS
/blogfhow-to-market-an-event/
[blogl7-reasons-to-wireframe/
Fblogfwebsite-design-reguirement s’

B

Sessions

37047
30849
26876
23998
22862
21556
16177
145920
12379
121482
10675
10044
9701
GBS0
8716
8484
7423
6843
6706
6453
6276
5542
4783
4705
4691

4512
4396

3306
3378
3241
3160
1157

Traffic to your blog posts!




| Add comparison +- | Custom Jun 25, 2023 - Aug 25, 2024 ~ < Build filter X

Page path + query string @ -~ I =
7-:Page path and screen clas... x Add a fi |ter

CONDITIONS (BUILD UP TO 5)

Iort

I Dimension a
Page path and screen class -
Q Search... Rows per page: "'to ShOW Only the Match Type (2)
Page path and screen class ~ Page Referrer ~ X v S tha n k yo u pag exactly matches -
i All Value
/blog-newsletter-thank-you-pa.. ~
2,351 86.01%
100% of total Avg 0% AND
blog- letter-thank-you-
1 La::f newsletarinankyol https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/ 1,132 83.22% Dimension ]
blog- letter-thank-you- E
2 La:; newsletterinank-yol https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/blogging-statistics/ il
...when blogs were -
/blog-newsletter-thank-you- . ) . . Match Type
3 . https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/b2b-service-page-checklist/
the page referrer contalna .
/blog-newsletter-thank-you- . : .
4 https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/ai-for-seo/
page/ Value
/blog-newsletter-thank-you- . . .
5 https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/remove-from-your-site/ 27 96.3%
page/ /blog/
blog- letter-thank-you-
6 La::'news cnerhank-yot https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/ai-website-optimization/ 25 60%
https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/remove-from-your-site/? + Add new condition
/blog-newsletter-thank-you- . . .
7 - utm_source=youtube&utm_medium=social&utm_campaign=remove- 25 100%
pag from-website SUMMARY
/blog-newsletter-thank-you- . :
8 page/ https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/what-to-put-on-your-homepage/ 25 B80% Page path and screen class exactly
T PP P e matches '/blog-newsletter-thank-you-
9 pagegf 4 https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/web-design-standards/ 24 87.5% ii:qg[ff
blog- letter-thank-you- Page Referrer contains '/blog/
10 /blog-newsletter-thank-you https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/website-navigation/ 23 95.65% J ¢
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# Report CSV Export
# Account: OrbitMedia.com

# Property: [GA4] https:/f'www.orbitmedia.com

# All Users

# Start date: 20230625

# End date: 20240825

Page path and screen class
Iblog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- pages
[blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
Iblog-newsletter-thank-you- page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- pages
[blog-newsletter-thank-you- page/
[blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you-page
fblog-newsletter-thank-you-page
/blog-newsletter-thank-you- page
fblog-newsletter-thank-you-page
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- page
[blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- pages
[blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- pages
[blog-newsletter-thank-you- page/
Iblog-newsletter-thank-you- page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- page/s
[blog-newsletter-thank-you- pages
[blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- page/
[blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- page/
fblog-newsletter-thank-you- pages
[blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/
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Remove the rows you don’t need

Page Referrer

https:ffenenw. orbitmedia.com/blog!

https:/feew. orbitmedia.com/blog/blogging-statistics/
https./feeerw. orbitmedia.com/blog/b2b-service-page-checklist/
https:ffenenw. orbitmedia.com/blog/ai-for-seo
https:/fesew . orbitmedia.com/blog/remove-from-your-sites
https./fererw.orbitmedia.com/blogfai-website-optimization/
https.ffenenw. orbitmedia. com/blog re move-frome-your-site/?utm_sa
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https:/feeerw. orbitmedia.com/blog’marketing-diagrams/
https:ffenenw. orbitmedia.com/blog/content-marketing-audit/
https:/fesew . orbitmedia.com/blogiweb-design-tips/

https:/feeerw. orbitmedia.com/blogai-marketing-perscnas’
https:ffenenw. orbitmedia.com/blog/google-analytics-url-builders
https:/fesew. orbitmedia.com/blogfai-marketing-charts/
https./fesenw. orbitmedia. com/blog/content-marketing-formats-funi
https:ffenenw. orbitmedia. com/blog how-to-write-testimonials-exar
https:./feew.orbitmedia.com/blogai-content-strategy/
https./fesenw . orbitmedia.com/blogiwriting-headlines/

https./feeeew. orbitmedia.com/blog/gad-explorations/

https:/fesenw. orbitmedia.com/blog/google-analytics-social-medial
https:/fesew . orbitmedia.com/blog perfect- profile-pictures-9-tips-|
https./feeerw. orbitmedia.com/blog/lead-generation-website-practi
https:/fesnw orbitmedia. com/blog’how-to-research-keywords-tips
https:/fesew. orbitmedia.com/blog/*wp_blog_categories=website-
https./feeeew. orbitmedia.com/blog/email-signup-forms/
https:ffenerw. orbitmedia.com/blog/semantic-se o/
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74 nttpsylenwaw.orbitmedia. comd/bloghwebsite-audit-google-analytic s

75 | https:fwww.orbitmedia.com/blog/website-launch-checklist/

76 | hitpsyferww.orbitmedia.com/blogfwhat-to-blog-abouts

77 | https:fwww.orbitmedia.com/blog’whats-a-good-bounce-rate/

78 | https:y/feww.orbitmedia.com/blogf7-reasons-to-wireframes

79 | https:./fwww.orbitmedia.com/blog/?utm_campaign=emailsign&utm_medi
80 | https:y/feww.orbitmedia.com/blogfchanging-domain-seo-impact/

81 |https:fwww.orbitmedia.com/blog/content-strategy-explained/

82 | https:y/feww.orbitmedia.com/blogfdont-forget-the-seo-basics/

83 |https:www . orbitmedia.com/blog/gad-explorations?utm_source=linkedi
84 | https:y/ferww.orbitmedia.com/blogfgad-seo/?utm_source=marchl4-newsl
85 |https:yfwww . orbitmedia.com/blog/gad-vs-universal-analytics/

86 | https:/ferww.orbitmedia.com/blogfhow-to-design-a-blogl

87 |https:www . orbitmedia.com/blog/how-to-set-up-site-searc h-google-ana
88 |https:/fwww.orbitmedia.com/blog/how-to-setup-google-analytics/

89 |https:fwww . orbitmedia.com/blog/ how-to-write-a-blog-post/Putm_source
90 | https:/fwww.orbitmedia.com/blogfinaccurate-google-analytics-traffic-so
91 | https:/feww.orbitmedia.com/blogflead-generation-website-practices/?u
92 | https:/fwww.orbitmedia.com/blog/press-coverage/?utm_source=linkedin
43  https:/fwww.orbitmedia.com/blogfsales- page-conversions’

94 | https://www.orbitmedia.com/blog/seo-best-practices/

485 | https:/fwww.orbitmedia.com/blogfsocial- proof-web-design/

96 | https:yfwwaw.orbitmedia.com/blog/spam-statistics’

47  https:/feww.orbitmedia.com/blogftypes-of-website-visitors/

98 | https:yfwwaw . orbitmedia.com/blog/user-flow-google-analytics’
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102 | https:yfwww.orbitmedia. com/blogiwebsite-features-content/
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104 https:/feww orbitmedia.com/bloghwhat-is-thought-leadership-marketing
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107 | https:fwww.orbitmedia.com/blog!?_gl=x00000000000000000000000000000000
108  https:/feww.orbitmedia.com/blogh?_gl=x0000000000000000000000000000000C
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114 https:/fwww.orbitmedia.com/blogfai-audit-prompts/
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Page path and screen class
https:/fwwrw.orbitmedia.com/blog/blogging-statistics/

hitps:/fwwrw. orbitmedia.com/blogb2b-service-page-checklistf

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/bloglai-for-seof

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.comfblogire move-from-your-siteS

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogfai-website-optimization/
https:/fwerw.orbitmedia.com/blog/re move- from-your-siteS/?utm_source=youtu
https:/fwwrw. orbitmedia.com/bloghwhat-to-put-on-your-home page/
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/bloghwe b-design-standards/

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/bloghiwe bsite-navigation/

B
Conversions
51
40
7
23

hitps:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogfimprove-google-rankings/
hitps:/fwwerw.orbitmedia.com/blog/ ?*fwp_blog_categories=ai
hitps:/fwwrw. orbitmedia.comfblogfmarketing-diagrams/
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogicontent-marketing-audit/S

Conversions from your blog posts!

https:/fessrw. orbitmedia.com/bloghwe b-design-tipsS

hitps:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/bloglai-marketing- personas)
https:/fwwerw.orbitmedia.comfblog/google-analytics-url-builderS

https:/fwwrw. orbitmedia.com/blogfai-marketing-charts/

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogfcontent-marketing-formats-funnels
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogfhow-to-write-testimonials-examples/
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogfai-content-strategy/
https:/fwwrw.orbitmedia.com/bloghwriting-headlinesS

https:/fwwrw. orbitmedia.comfbloglgad-explorations’

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blog/google-analytics-social-medial
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogfperfect- profile- pictures-8-tips- plus-some-r
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogilead-generaticn-website-practices/
https:/fwerw.orbitmedia.com/blogfhow-to-research-keywords-tips'
hitps:/fwwrw. orbitmedia.com/blogf *fwp_blog_categories=website-design-usah
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogfemail-signup-formss’

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogisemantic-sea/

hitps:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogisocial-media- post-examples-checklist/
https:/fwwerw.orbitmedia.com/blogfai-website-audit/

https:/fwww. orbitmedia.com/blogfincrease-email-open-rates-success-facton
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/bloghiwe bsite-competitive-analysis-tools/
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/bloghwe bsite-footer-design-best-practices’
https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogiwhat-is- google-tag-manager- and-why- use-i
https:/fwwrw.orbitmedia.com/blogf *fwp_blog_categories=seo-content-marketi
hitps:/fwwrw. orbitmedia.com/blogfcontent-promotion-strategy/

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blogficontent-strategy-framework/

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.comfblogficontent-strategy/

https:/feserw. orbitmedia.com/blog/gad-seol
https:/fwerw.orbitmedia.com/blogflinkedin-newsletter-best-practices/
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Blog Conversions
Page Referrer Conversions

https://www.orbit
1 media.com/blog/bl 51
ogging-statistics/

https:/fwww.orbit
media.com/blog/b
2b-service-page-c
hecklist/

40

https:/fwww.orbit
3 media.com/blog/ai 28
-for-seo/

I'm giving you two GA4 reports.
One shows traffic to blog posts.
The other shows the conversions from those same blog posts.

Merge these into a single spreadsheet, joining the data as you would

with a VLOOKUP.
Provide link to download.

1) The two GA4 reports have been successfully merged into a single spreadsheet. You can download

the merged file using the link below:

Download Merged Blog Traffic and Conversions Report [-)
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Page path and screen class

Sblog how-to-write-testimonials-examples,
/blog/perfect-profile-pictures-9-tips- plus-some-researchs
/blogiwebsite-footer-design-best-practices’
/blog/google-analytics-social-mediaf
/blogiwebsite-navigation/
[blogfwhat-to-put-on-your-homepage/
fblog/blogging-statistics’
/blogfwriting-headliness
/blogfwhat-is-google-tag-manager-and-why-use-itf
/blog/remove-frome-your-siteS
/blogfai-marketing-personas’
fblogiweb-design-standards’
/blog/b2b-semvice-page-checklist/
/blog/ai-for-seof
Iblogfimprove-google-rankings/
/blog/web-design-tipsS
fblog/google-analytics-url-builders
/blog/social-media-post-examples-checklist/
/blog/marketing-diagrams/
fblog/blog-keywords'
/blogfai-content-strategy)
fblog/ai-website-optimization/
/blog/blog-image-best-practicesS
/blog/update-old-blog- posts’
Iblogiways-to-improve-your-website/
/blog/semantic-seo/
fblog/ai-marketing-charts/
/blogfai-thought-leadershipS
/blog’how-to-get-more-twitter-followers'
/blog/content-marketing-audit/
/blog’how-to-research-keywords-tips/
/blog/content-strategy-2/
[blog/grant-access-google-analytics,
/blog’how-to-market-an-event/
/blog/7-reasons-to-wireframe/
/blog/website-design-requirements’
/blogfincrease-website-traffic/
/blog/website-content-audit/
/blog/website-engagement-rate-gad/
/blog/how-to-design-buttonS
/blog/website-competitive-analysis-tools’
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Create a bar chart showing the conversion rates for the top 20 blog

posts

Top 20 Blog Posts By Conversion Rate

Top 20 Blog Posts by Conversion Rate

JBlogjemall-gignusTorms’
fblogiincronse-conversion rate'

Iblagtehats-a good-bounce rate’
iblogfincrease-email-open-rates-success factors’
fologigad-axplomations,
[leg/content-marketing-formats-fu ~nels’
{blog/press-coverag &'

|
[
u

fblogfal-website-opk mization
fhlogicontent-rmarket|ng-sirabeglas)
Melagfcantent-marketng-audit
mlegicontent-markeling metrics-to-1racks
{blogireseanch- best-lonm-o% oo tken

E
g

Now put on your traffic
driving gloves!

{blogimlaunch-high-rank ng-website
fblogfend ge raration- website-pract ces/
fologibib-service-pagecheck sy
fbdogidwell-timay
fologiinkedn-nevsletier-besi-prach pasd
Jologicontent-strategy-irarmawerk!
/ologioantent-chem skry

Mlog/tlogging statistics!

0,008 LB
Comersann Rale

0.00¢ 0,002 o.noa 0,010

oaLE

Here is the bar chart showing the conversion rates for the top 20 blog posts. If you need any

further analysis or modifications, feel free to ask! [>-)




Subscriber Timing
Analysis

When do they sign up?
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Page path + query string © ~ '+

Q /blog-newsletter-thank-you-page/

Page path and screen class

Total

/blog-newsletter-thank-you-
page/
/blog-newsletter-thank-you-
page/
/blog-newsletter-thank-you-
page/
/blog-newsletter-thank-you-
page/
/blog-newsletter-thank-you-
page/
/blog-newsletter-thank-you-
page/
/blog-newsletter-thank-you-
page/
/blog-newsletter-thank-you-
page/
/blog-newsletter-thank-you-

Custom Aug 19, 2022 - Sep 15, 2024 ~

Q< ~ 7

® Rows per page: 10 v Go to: 1 1-10 of 4895 >
Date + hour (YYYYMMDDHH) ~ X ¥ Sessions Engagement Key events
rate All events ~
13,848 70.03% 24,251.00
0.93% of total Avg +28.35% 87.44% of total
2023052905 At a=—a=a 203.00
The same report but for your
2023052708 ] ] 182.00
email signup thank you page...
2023052808 A TT 076 167.00
2023052911 81 97.53% 142.00
2023052912 75 93.33% 130.00
2023061405 75 100% 81.00
2023052706 72 93.06% 124.00
2023072813 71 100% 77.00
2023052804 69 92.75% 127.00



A

1 Date+ hour(YYYYMMDDHH)

2 2024081612
3 2024010510
4 2024031209
B 2024032013
6 2024071509
7 2024073008
8 2023101711
9 2023102610
10 2023112011
1k 2023121220
12 2024011816
13 2024012410
14 2024020210
i 2024020714
16 2024021510
17 2024022809
18 2024031909
19 2024031911
20 2024032807
21 2024032808
22 2024040213
23 2024052310
24 2024062009
25 2024070214
26 2024071108
27 2024071713
28 2024071714
29 2024080809
20 2024080813

bbb R R R R R R LR R RRAR R LR R R R LR R R LR LR OO0 ©

...gives you data showing
date and time for subscribers




Analysis prompt
(day of week)

ﬁ

I'm giving you a CSV file showing the date and time of newsletter
subscribers to a blog. Perform an analysis of conversions by day of
week. Visualize on a bar chart.



Analysis prompt Perform an analysis showing conversions by time of day. Visualize

(time of day) on a chart.




Analysis prompt
(combined)

Create a single heatmap matrix showing conversions by both time of
day and day of week.



Thank you.

Andy Crestodina
Co-founder / CMO
773.353.8301

Orbit Media Studios
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